
Blasrohrturnier SV Martinshöhe 15.06.2025

Gesamtwertung

Werte
Teilnehmer Verein 1. Turniertag 2. Turniertag 3. Turniertag 4. Turniertag Gesamtwertung
Jörg Anstett Altenkirchen 583                   584                   584                   586                   2.337                      
Michael Schmitz Bruchmühlbach 573                   578                   584                   578                   2.313                      
Günther Vollmer Martinshöhe 575                   582                   575                   578                   2.310                      
Martin März Bruchmühlbach 586                   580                   573                   570                   2.309                      
Kristina Görzen Martinshöhe 564                   548                   570                   579                   2.261                      
Connor End Martinshöhe 551                   568                   569                   570                   2.258                      
Leandro Dietel Bruchmühlbach 566                   567                   546                   571                   2.250                      
Melanie Anstett Altenkirchen 538                   558                   568                   575                   2.239                      
Alexander Anschau Martinshöhe 556                   568                   567                   547                   2.238                      
Alexander Krauter Bruchmühlbach 557                   573                   562                   537                   2.229                      
Joanne Anschau Martinshöhe 566                   545                   558                   544                   2.213                      
Michael Bader Bruchmühlbach 540                   564                   551                   557                   2.212                      
Manfred Bettinger Schönenberg-Kbg 560                   549                   544                   557                   2.210                      
Daniel Antoni Bruchmühlbach 554                   550                   556                   548                   2.208                      
Oliver Schuck Schönenberg-Kbg 557                   539                   558                   527                   2.181                      
Tanja Schneider Schönenberg-Kbg 547                   541                   542                   548                   2.178                      
Stephan Müller Altenkirchen 536                   546                   540                   555                   2.177                      
Dieter Görzen Martinshöhe 554                   539                   547                   535                   2.175                      
Finn Schuck Schönenberg-Kbg 531                   539                   544                   544                   2.158                      
Ina Schuck Schönenberg-Kbg 519                   557                   541                   539                   2.156                      
Theo Klug Martinshöhe 512                   525                   545                   553                   2.135                      
Monika Klug Bruchmühlbach 504                   540                   536                   547                   2.127                      
Jürgen Diehl Schönenberg-Kbg 508                   546                   521                   542                   2.117                      
Luise Krauter Bruchmühlbach 524                   544                   530                   505                   2.103                      
Nicole End Martinshöhe 528                   526                   526                   516                   2.096                      
Martina Zulian Bruchmühlbach 506                   508                   529                   539                   2.082                      
Cornelia Schuck Schönenberg-Kbg 518                   530                   511                   522                   2.081                      
Christian Böttcher Bruchmühlbach 526                   509                   510                   494                   2.039                      
Werner Ullrich Schönenberg-Kbg 507                   507                   487                   477                   1.978                      
Dieter Zimmer Altenkirchen 490                   473                   466                   487                   1.916                      
Tanja Klug Martinshöhe 378                   498                   464                   493                   1.833                      
Volker Preis Schönenberg-Kbg -                    556                   541                   559                   1.656                      
Burger Philipp Bruchmühlbach -                    548                   549                   535                   1.632                      
Mario Zulian Bruchmühlbach 533                   549                   -                    539                   1.621                      
Viola Bollmann Martinshöhe 520                   527                   531                   -                    1.578                      
Ruth Hollstein Martinshöhe 406                   348                   421                   319                   1.494                      
Denise Bollmann Martinshöhe -                    422                   475                   480                   1.377                      
Sigrid Skorc Schönenberg-Kbg 468                   -                    453                   441                   1.362                      
Sophie Böttcher Bruchmühlbach 456                   430                   -                    468                   1.354                      



Blasrohrturnier SV Martinshöhe 15.06.2025

Gesamtwertung Herren

Werte
Teilnehmer Verein 1. Turniertag 2. Turniertag 3. Turniertag 4. Turniertag Gesamtwertung
Jörg Anstett Altenkirchen 583                   584                   584                   586                   2.337                      1                  
Michael Schmitz Bruchmühlbach 573                   578                   584                   578                   2.313                      2                  
Günther Vollmer Martinshöhe 575                   582                   575                   578                   2.310                      2                  
Martin März Bruchmühlbach 586                   580                   573                   570                   2.309                      3                  
Connor End Martinshöhe 551                   568                   569                   570                   2.258                      3                  
Leandro Dietel Bruchmühlbach 566                   567                   546                   571                   2.250                      
Alexander Anschau Martinshöhe 556                   568                   567                   547                   2.238                      
Alexander Krauter Bruchmühlbach 557                   573                   562                   537                   2.229                      
Michael Bader Bruchmühlbach 540                   564                   551                   557                   2.212                      
Manfred Bettinger Schönenberg-Kbg 560                   549                   544                   557                   2.210                      
Daniel Antoni Bruchmühlbach 554                   550                   556                   548                   2.208                      
Oliver Schuck Schönenberg-Kbg 557                   539                   558                   527                   2.181                      
Stephan Müller Altenkirchen 536                   546                   540                   555                   2.177                      
Dieter Görzen Martinshöhe 554                   539                   547                   535                   2.175                      
Theo Klug Martinshöhe 512                   525                   545                   553                   2.135                      
Jürgen Diehl Schönenberg-Kbg 508                   546                   521                   542                   2.117                      
Christian Böttcher Bruchmühlbach 526                   509                   510                   494                   2.039                      
Werner Ullrich Schönenberg-Kbg 507                   507                   487                   477                   1.978                      
Dieter Zimmer Altenkirchen 490                   473                   466                   487                   1.916                      
Volker Preis Schönenberg-Kbg -                    556                   541                   559                   1.656                      
Burger Philipp Bruchmühlbach -                    548                   549                   535                   1.632                      
Mario Zulian Bruchmühlbach 533                   549                   -                    539                   1.621                      



Blasrohrturnier SV Martinshöhe 15.06.2025

Gesamtwertung Damen

Werte
Teilnehmer Verein 1. Turniertag 2. Turniertag 3. Turniertag 4. Turniertag Gesamtwertung
Kristina Görzen Martinshöhe 564                   548                   570                   579                   2.261                      1                  
Melanie Anstett Altenkirchen 538                   558                   568                   575                   2.239                      2                  
Joanne Anschau Martinshöhe 566                   545                   558                   544                   2.213                      
Tanja Schneider Schönenberg-Kbg 547                   541                   542                   548                   2.178                      3                  
Monika Klug Bruchmühlbach 504                   540                   536                   547                   2.127                      
Nicole End Martinshöhe 528                   526                   526                   516                   2.096                      
Martina Zulian Bruchmühlbach 506                   508                   529                   539                   2.082                      
Cornelia Schuck Schönenberg-Kbg 518                   530                   511                   522                   2.081                      
Tanja Klug Martinshöhe 378                   498                   464                   493                   1.833                      
Viola Bollmann Martinshöhe 520                   527                   531                   -                    1.578                      
Ruth Hollstein Martinshöhe 406                   348                   421                   319                   1.494                      
Denise Bollmann Martinshöhe -                    422                   475                   480                   1.377                      
Sigrid Skorc Schönenberg-Kbg 468                   -                    453                   441                   1.362                      



Blasrohrturnier SV Martinshöhe 15.06.2025

Gesamtwertung Schüler 1 & 2

Werte
Teilnehmer Verein 1. Turniertag 2. Turniertag 3. Turniertag 4. Turniertag Gesamtwertung
Luise Krauter Bruchmühlbach 524                   544                   530                   505                   2.103                      1                  
Hannes Preis Schönenberg-Kbg 468                   503                   496                   503                   1.970                      2                  



Blasrohrturnier SV Martinshöhe 15.06.2025

Gesamtwertung Schüler 3

Werte
Teilnehmer Verein 1. Turniertag 2. Turniertag 3. Turniertag 4. Turniertag Gesamtwertung
Finn Schuck Schönenberg-Kbg 531                   539                   544                   544                   2.158                      1                  
Ina Schuck Schönenberg-Kbg 519                   557                   541                   539                   2.156                      2                  
Sophie Böttcher Bruchmühlbach 456                   430                   -                    468                   1.354                      3                  


